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Wine by the Glass

Red

Merlot Del Veneto Re Teodorico (house)
Morellino Di Scansano

Santa Cristina

White

Soave Re Teodorico (house)
Orvieto Classico Secco
Chardonnay Tormaresca
Villa Antinori

La Corte Rosato (house)
Scalabrone Antinori

Half Bottles Red

Barolo Full bodied, rich with a deep warm, plumy taste

Corvo Duca di Salaparuta Consistant, full, smooth & fruity

Chianti ClassicoDOCG This tuscan wine is a delight, easy & smooth drinking
Santa Cristina Well structured, harmonious, soft & very pleasing
ValpolicellaDO C Middleweight palate & a dry herbal finish

Half Bottles White

Pinot GrigioDO C A top quality wine, dry, fruity with a lovely crispiness
Corvo Duca di Salaparuta Consistant, smooth , full & fruity
Orvieto Classico Secco Floral aromas with warm hints of ripe fruit

Muscadet Clean tasting with a crisp acidity & bright fresh minerality

£6.00
£9.50
£8.50

£6.00
£7.00
£7.50
£9.00

£6.00
£11.50

£32.00

£16.00

£20.00

£19.50

£20.00

£17.50

£16.00

£17.00

£13.50
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Champagne

Champagne Rose'

Italian Sparkling Wine

Cristal

Dom Perignon

Krug Grand Cuvee

Bollinger "La Grand Anne' " 2004
Bollinger Special Cuvee NV
Veuve Cliquot yellow Label N V
Tattinger Blanc de Blancs 1989
Tattinger Brut Reserve NV
Laurent Perrier

House Champagne

Half Bottle House Champagne

Laurent Perrier Rose'
Tattinger Rose' N V

House Champagne Rose'

Berlucchi Storica '61 Brut Franciacorta
Prosecco

Prosecco superiore DOCG Millesimato
1/4 Bottle Prosecco

Rosato Spumante Brut (Prosecco)

Champagne & Sparkling Wine by the Glass

House Champagne

Prosecco

£500.00
£400.00
£370.00
£200.00
£150.00
£140.00
£340.00
£110.00
£110.00
£70.00

£40.00

£170.00
£160.00

£80.00

£60.00
£30.00
£40.00
£10.00

£32.00

£14.50

£7.00
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French Environment

Red Bordeaux
Chateau Petrus
The best!! unctuous, rich & silken

Chateau Lynch Bages
Toasty, fruity, velvety texture, sweet entry & huge colour

Chateau Boutisse St Emilion GrandCru
Fragrant, supple & easy drinking. It has an intense bouquet of berry fruit

La Reserve de Leoville Barton
A classic wine, very elegant and extremely pretty

Red Burgundy
Beaune ler Cru

Intense ruby red win, showing intergrated oak with a firm but fine
tannis on the finish

Gevrey Chambertin Domane Pierre Naigeon
Pinot Noir fruit, medium to rich & an excellent choice with game

Nuit St Georges Aux St. Juliens
Exciting strawberry fruit, typical of great pinot noi, silky with some complexity but
retaining loveley freshness

White Burgundy

Batard Montrachet Grand Cru Vincent Morey

A well balanced wine with nutty layers of flavour such as apple, peach, apricot
& Hazelnut

Chablis Premier Cru Fourchaume
From Jean Goulley a classic , steely wine with a persist of mineral flavours

Chassagne Montrachet 1er Cru Les Chenevottes
Open floral aromas with supreme finesse

Meursault "Le Limozin"
A Fantastic wine from Rene Monnier. Ripe open style, oaked just right!!

Meursault 1er Cru "Les Charmes"
A Beautiful integration of oak with rich & elegant style of fruit & a long finish

Pouilly Fuisse'
Pale golden colour, a round and creamy flavour with a nutty & toffee finish

Loire

Muscadet

A truly prestigious estate, this wine is clean tasting with crisp acidity, and a bright fresh
minerality.

Pouilly Fume'
Intense , modern style of Loire white, with a ripe, grassy yet creamy nose. The palate is
rich almost exotic with flavours of grapefruit and gooseberries

Year ABV Price

12,5 £3,200.00

13 £480.00
135  £58.00
13 £75.00
135 £100.00
_ 13 £130.00
13 £87.00
135 £485.00
125 £62.00
135 £175.00
13 £103.00
135 £156.00
135  £68.00
12 £24.00

12.5 £43.00
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RECOMMENDED WINES
CELLAR BY MR RINALDO MOLLURA

Red

Acciaiolo

Vigorous & flavoured wine with subtle & herbaceous fragrances. Intense ruby red
colour. Very fruity aromas of red berries with hints of oak. Good structure & length, well-
balanced with a soft tannin.

Amarone della Valpolicella superiore D O C G Bertani
A Bertani wine, full bodied & dry made from partially dried grapes to concentrate the
flavours & aromas of ripe red fruits

Barbaresco Gaja DOCG
A combination of fruit coupled with marvellous structure makes this wine of the highest
quality

Barolo Dagromis - Gaja
A classic Nebbiolo nose, perfumed, rich & dense. On the palate it has a touch of the
medicinal & supported with lots of fruit

Barolo Sperss GajaDO CG
Made by the legendary Angelo Gaja. Dark tan, smoked leather, spices, Menthol & black
cherries, all combine for this muscular full throttle wine

Pinot Noir Sudtirol - Alto Adige
Deliciously soft, with a touch of strawberries on the nose. A long finish follows
a rounded feel in the mouth

Ser Gioveto
Intense deep ruby red with garnet reflections. Bouquet is intense & persistent with hints
of small red berries, jam & spices. Good structure, well balanced, long-finish

Summus Banfi
A wine of towering elegance, Summus is a blend of Brunello di Montalcino
Cabernet Sauvignon & Syrah

Roccato
Intense Ruby red in colour, full persistant aroma with an amount of toasty oak . Dry,
elegant with a good structure

White
Gaja Rossi Bass

A fine perfume of citrus fruits & flower with a hint of honey. It shows considerable depth

Austria

Gruner Veltiner Rabl

Spicy grapefruit with tropical fruit notes on the palate, through to a dry,
mineral & crisp finish.

South Africa

Morgenhof Cabernet Sauvignon

A rich dark ruby in colour, this wine has notes of blackberries, mulberries and
mixed spice with a dark chocolate finish.

Morgenhof Chenin Blanc
Refreshing pear, apricot and citrus flavours well integrated with French oak, it has
a smooth creamy finish.

Year

ABV

135

15

145

145

14

135

13

145

135

14

12

14

135

Price

£130.00

£230.00

£360.00

£200.00

£530.00

£43.00

£85.00

£95.00

£95.00

£160.00

£25.00

£40.00

£35.00
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ANTINORI WINE ESTATE

Red Wine
Badia a Passignano Chianti classico riserva 14 f105.00
Traditional in it's complexity, roundness & elegance yet modern in it's intense fruitiness,

accessibility & soft tannins. Flavours of cherry, chocolate & vanilla

Brunello di Montalcino "Pian delle Vigne" 14 f116.00
A wine that boats intense black fruit with complex vanilla & spicy undertones. Heady &

assertive on the finish. Magnum  £300.00
Il Bruciato " Guado al Tasso" Bolgheri 14 £67.00

Intense ruby red colour. Very fruity aromas of red berries with hints of oak. Good structure
& length, Well balanced with a soft tannins.

Morellino di Scansano Il Grillesino 14 £37.00
Typical Sangiovese, nose of dark cherries & cherry blossom, medium bodied in the mouth

with a gusty tannins

Ornellaia 15 £510.00
Notes of ripe currant, berries & cherries. A good balance between silky tannins, acidity &
alcohol result in a full bodied wine with a long finish

Santa Cristina _ 135 £34.00
Ruby red in colour, on the nose an intense bouquet of mature fruits. Harmonious soft &

pleasing in the mouth

Santa Pia Vino nobile di Montepulciano riserva ___ 145 £85.00
Very Deep in colour with red fruit aromas & hints of vanilla on the palate, rich with an

excellent structure on the tannis, well balanced & soft

Sassicaia _ 135 £510.00
Beautiful aromas of summer fruits & hints of cream. Full bodied with sleek, refined tannins
& a silky finish

Solaia ___13.5 £550.00
Blackcurrants & cherries on the nose with a slight oak hint. The palate is soft., well

balanced and lingers.

Tignanello 14 £246.00
A ripe smoky nose of plum & cassis. Rich, full bodied & complex with exceptional structure

& balance Magnum  £560.00
Torcicoda-Primitivo Tormaresca 14 £50.00

Chunky red fruit & dried nuts on the nose, big powerful finish yet elegant & smooth

PAGE 5



ANTINORI WINE ESTATE CONTINUED

White Wine

Cervaro della sala 13 f147.00
Very ripe full bodied buttery chardonnay fruit is underpinned by generous amount of

toasted oak.

Chardonnay Apulia Tormaresca 12 £30.00

Clean ripe intense chardonnay fruit, wonderfully rounded with just a hint of oak

Orvieto Classico Secco Campogrande ___ 115 £28.00
Floral aromas with warm hints of ripe fruit. A generous, rounded flavour for it's type.
Lingering & very pleasant

Vermentino di Bolgheri 12,5 £55.00
Richly flavoured aromatic fruit with hints of pear & apple. Clean & tangy with a dry crisp

finish

Villa Antinori 12 £35.00

Brilliant Pale of straw colour with wonderful floral aormas.The palate is fresh & soft with a o
crisp finish

Rose Wine Price
Scalabrone Rosato di Bolgheri ___ 12,5 £46.00
This wine is elegant & well structured with a clean herbaceous fruit flavours & long mineral

finish
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ITALIAN RED WINES Year ABV Price

House Red

Merlot Del Veneto Re Teodorico 12 £19.50
Toscana

Brunello di MontalcinoD O C 14.5 £72.00

Medium to deep ruby colour, on the nose an intense & complex mix of soft
black fruits, smoke & oaks

Brunello di Montalcino castello Banfi DOCG 14.5 £80.00
A complex red wine, with lovely plumy fruit flavours & a rich blackberry fruit bouquet

Chianti classicoD O C 13.5 £37.00
Intense ruby red, full & rich on the nose, Liquorice, toasted coffee, cherry and
red fruits gives it a very powerful taste

Chianti classico riserva Banfi DOCG 13 £55.00
Single vineyard wine, mellow & aromatic fruits on the nose, fully ripened

Rosso di Montalcino "Pinino" 14 £50.00
Full bodied, velvety & harmonies, a very close descendent of the Brunello

Piemonte

Barbaresco "Reyna" DO C 14 £75.00
Beautifully rich wine matured in natural surroundings, slightly milder then the

famous Barolo

Barbera D'alba DOC Ansisa 12.5 £34.00
Ruby red with pale purple reflections, fragrant & vinous bouquet, elegant in
the mouth & a fruity after taste

Barbera D'asti - La Court 14 £92.00
Full elegant & aristocratic with a hint of green peppers and spice in the background

Barolo DOCG Paesi tuoi 14 £62.00
This is a hearty, full bodied & rich wine, with a deep , warm plumy taste &

wood smoked flavours

Barolo Essenze DO C 14 £82.00
A well structured palate follows a rich dense taste & packed with fruity perfume
flavours

Dolcetto D'albaD O C 13.5 £35.00
Intense ruby red colour, a well balanced & graceful wine with
good intensity of fruit
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ITALIAN RED WINES (CONTINUED)

Friuli Venezia Giulia
Amarone classico della Valpolicella
A very elegant and full bodied wine, with intense black fruit aromas

BardolinoDOC
This is what real Bardolino is all about ! Earthy, zesty cherry palate & a delicious lively finish

Valpolicella Ripasso D O C superiore Brigaldara
Intense nose packed with toasty floral, cherry & prune aromas. Palate full of ripe
fruit & chocolate

Ripasso di Valpolicella
A "baby Amorone" remarkably complex & dry on the palate

Valpolicella D O C Brigaldara
Middleweight palate & a dry herbal finish

Abruzzo, Basilicata e Campania

Aglianico DOC 'l Favati' (Campania)

Floral fresh aromas of red berries & sweet spices. High but harmonious acidity gives
wonderful delineation to sweet red fruit flavours

Montepulciano D'abruzzo D O C
A chunky chewy red with lashings of dense fruit backed up by a full but soft tannis

Sardegna
Cannonau Sella & Mosca riserva

Great aromas projecting ripe red berry, in the mouth taste of coffee spices & herbs

Tanca Farra Alghero D.0.0O

50% Cannonau 50% Cabernet Sauvignon. Full Bodied dry & nicely balanced
Sicilia

Corvo Duca di Salaparuta rosso

Consistent, full, smooth & fruity. Holds a good degree of fluidity

Year ABV

15

12,5

14.5

14

13

15

13

13.5

13

12,5

Price

£78.00

£30.00

£55.00

£33.00

£32.00

£43.00

£28.00

£37.00

£40.00

£28.00
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ITALIAN WHITE WINES

House White
Soave Re Teodorico

La Corte Rosato

Piemonte
GavidiGaviDOCG

This is Gavi from the village of Gavi. It has a full & complex flavour with a firm dry finish

Veneto Friuli Venezia Giulia e Trentino Alto Adige

Chardonnay Collio Villa Russiz

Intense & elegant with acacia notes, dry & well balanced a stylish wine with character & a
nutty finish

Muller Thurgau D O C Sutirol DOC Weger
Crossing between Riesling & Sylvania it has a straw yellow colour an intense aroma
& subtle fruit perfume

Pinot Bianco del Collio Villa Russiz
Straw yellow in colour, delicate nose with nuances of white flowers & fruits, strong note of

golden delicious apple

Pinot Grigio del Collio Villa Russiz
Straw yellow colour, fine & elegant, fruity complex. Pleasant notes of wild flowers

Pinot Grigio del Veneto DOC Villa Sandi
Bright, pale straw yellow, Fruity & flowery fragrances. Dry,round,flavoursome taste

Sauvignon del Collio Villa Russiz
Yellow colour with greenish highlights & an extremely aromatic, delicate nose. Notes of

exotic fruits. Full bodied

Sauvignon "Tardo" Villa Sandi

Pale straw yellow, with light golden glints. Aroma of mixed exotic fruits with pleasant hints
of pepper & geranium flowers. Well balanced and flavoursome on the palate

Sereole Soave Bertani
Delicious fragrant nose with herbal tone. On the palate it has ripeness & rounded texture

with good flavour

Traminer Friuli D O C Ca'bolani
100% Traminer, a complex bouquet with hints of acacia, flowers & honey on the palate it's
dry & fruity

Toscana

Vernaccia di San GimignanoDOCG

A typically elegant style with a faintly herbal nose followed by a rich & creamy
complexity on the palate

Year ABV Price

12 £19.50

12 £19.50
______ 12.5 £32.00
______ 13 £52.50
______ 13. £36.00
______ 12.5 £53.00
______ 13 £52.00
______ 12 £30.50
______ 13 £52.50
______ 12.5 £32.50
______ 13 £50.00
______ 13 £32.00

13 £26.00
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ITALIAN WHITE WINES (CONTINUED) Year ABV Price

Marche

Verdicchio Dei Castelli di Jesi D O C 13 £26.00
Pale yellow with a delicate and lingering aroma. Dry, fresh nicely acidic, good fruit &

pleasant bitter aftertaste

Verdicchio le Vaglie D O C 13 £32.00
This wine has an intense & rich bouquet with a delicate aroma of spices & ripe fruit.

Lazio

Frascati superiore DO C 13 £30.00

This wine from the Lazio region in central Italy has an intense & honey eyed nose,
with herbal undertones

Campania
Fiano D'Avellino DO C 13.5 £36.00

A beautiful straw yellow with a pronounced bouquet, recalling pears & toasted hazelnut

Grecodi TufoDOC 13.5 £36.00
this is a delicate dry & harmonious wine, a straw yellow colour & a pleasant &

characteristic fragrance

FalanghinaDO C 12.5 £34.00
A grape dating back to the Latin era, pale yellow in colour, delicate yet intense in

Sardegna
La Cala Vermentino di Sardegna D.O.C 13  £28.00

Pale straw with persistent lemon-green highlights. Very intense

Terre Bianche Torbato Alghero D.O.C 13 £40.00
Delicate, straw gold. Fresh & crisp with nuances of vanilla

Sicilia
Corvo Duca di Salaparuta bianco 12 £28.00
A pleasant, fruity wine typical of Sicilian vineyards

ITALIAN SWEET WINES

Il Santo (Vin Santo) 16 £33.00
A deep amber colour & honeysuckle nose give way to rich raisin fruits with a hint of
caramel. A long finish

Nivole- Michele Chiarlo (375ml) 5 £20.00
A rich, delicate well balanced dessert wine from the Muscat grape with a refreshing gentle
sparkle

Torcolato Maculan (375ml) 13.5 £62.00
Made from Vespaiola, Garganega & Tokai, this is a very complex wine, with flavours of
honey & vanilla
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