Villa Bianca



- Page 1. Wine by the glass & half bottles
- Page 2. Sparkling wine & Champagne
- Page 3. Wine from the French environment
- Page 4. Recommended wines
- Page 5. Antinori Estate
- Page 6. Antinori Estate continued
- Page 7. Italian Red
- Page 8. Italian Red continued
- Page 9. Italian white
- Page 10. Italian white continued & sweet wines



Wine by the Glass

Red	
Merlot Del Veneto Re Teodorico (house)	£6.00
Morellino Di Scansano	£9.50
Santa Cristina	£8.50
White	
Soave Re Teodorico (house)	£6.00
Orvieto Classico Secco	£7.00
Chardonnay Tormaresca	£7.50
Villa Antinori	£9.00
Rose	
La Corte Rosato (house)	£6.00
Scalabrone Antinori	£11.50

Half Bottles Red

Barolo	Full bodied, rich with a deep warm, plumy taste	£32.00
Corvo Duca di Salaparuta	Consistant, full, smooth & fruity	£16.00
Chianti Classico D O C G	This tuscan wine is a delight, easy & smooth drinking	£20.00
Santa Cristina	Well structured, harmonious, soft & very pleasing	£19.50
Valpolicella D O C	Middleweight palate & a dry herbal finish	£20.00
Half Bottles White		
Pinot Grigio D O C	A top quality wine, dry, fruity with a lovely crispiness	£17.50
Corvo Duca di Salaparuta	Consistant, smooth, full & fruity	£16.00
Orvieto Classico Secco	Floral aromas with warm hints of ripe fruit	£17.00
Muscadet	Clean tasting with a crisp acidity & bright fresh minerality	£13.50

Champagne

	Cristal	£500.00
	Dom Perignon	£400.00
	Krug Grand Cuvee	£370.00
	Bollinger "La Grand Anne' " 2004	£200.00
	Bollinger Special Cuvee N V	£150.00
	Veuve Cliquot yellow Label N V	£140.00
	Tattinger Blanc de Blancs 1989	£340.00
	Tattinger Brut Reserve N V	£110.00
	Laurent Perrier	£110.00
	House Champagne	£70.00
	Half Bottle House Champagne	£40.00
Champagne Rose'		
	Laurent Perrier Rose'	£170.00
	Tattinger Rose' N V	£160.00
	House Champagne Rose'	£80.00
Italian Sparkling Wine		
	Berlucchi Storica '61 Brut Franciacorta	£60.00
	Prosecco	£30.00
	Prosecco superiore DOCG Millesimato	£40.00
	1/4 Bottle Prosecco	£10.00
	Rosato Spumante Brut (Prosecco)	£32.00
Champagne & Sparkling Wine by the Glass		
	House Champagne	£14.50
	Prosecco	£7.00

French Environment	Year	ABV	Price
<mark>Red Bordeaux</mark> Chateau Petrus The best!! unctuous, rich & silken		12.5	£3,200.00
Chateau Lynch Bages Toasty, fruity, velvety texture, sweet entry & huge colour		13	£480.00
Chateau Boutisse St Emilion GrandCru Fragrant, supple & easy drinking. It has an intense bouquet of berry fruit		13.5	£58.00
La Reserve de Leoville Barton A classic wine, very elegant and extremely pretty		13	£75.00
<u>Red Burgundy</u> Beaune 1er Cru Intense ruby red win, showing intergrated oak with a firm but fine tannis on the finish		_13.5	£100.00
Gevrey Chambertin Domane Pierre Naigeon Pinot Noir fruit, medium to rich & an excellent choice with game		13	£130.00
Nuit St Georges Aux St. Juliens Exciting strawberry fruit, typical of great pinot noi, silky with some complexity but retaining loveley freshness		_13	£87.00
<u>White Burgundy</u> Batard Montrachet Grand Cru Vincent Morey A well balanced wine with nutty layers of flavour such as apple, peach, apricot & Hazelnut		_ 13.5	£485.00
Chablis Premier Cru Fourchaume From Jean Goulley a classic , steely wine with a persist of mineral flavours		12.5	£62.00
Chassagne Montrachet 1er Cru Les Chenevottes Open floral aromas with supreme finesse		13.5	£175.00
Meursault "Le Limozin" A Fantastic wine from Rene Monnier. Ripe open style, oaked just right!!		13	£103.00
Meursault 1er Cru "Les Charmes" A Beautiful integration of oak with rich & elegant style of fruit & a long finish		13.5	£156.00
Pouilly Fuisse' Pale golden colour, a round and creamy flavour with a nutty & toffee finish		13.5	£68.00
<u>Loire</u> Muscadet A truly prestigious estate, this wine is clean tasting with crisp acidity, and a bright fresh minerality.		12	£24.00
Pouilly Fume' Intense , modern style of Loire white, with a ripe, grassy yet creamy nose. The palate is		12.5	£43.00
rich almost exotic with flavours of grapefruit and gooseberries			PAGE 3

RECOMMENDED WINES

CELLAR BY MR RINALDO MOLLURA	Year ABV	Price
<mark>Red</mark> Acciaiolo Vigorous & flavoured wine with subtle & herbaceous fragrances. Intense ruby red colour. Very fruity aromas of red berries with hints of oak. Good structure & length, w balanced with a soft tannin.		£130.00
Amarone della Valpolicella superiore D O C G Bertani A Bertani wine, full bodied & dry made from partially dried grapes to concentrate th flavours & aromas of ripe red fruits	15	£230.00
Barbaresco Gaja DOCG A combination of fruit coupled with marvellous structure makes this wine of the high quality	14.5 Dest	£360.00
Barolo Dagromis - Gaja A classic Nebbiolo nose, perfumed, rich & dense. On the palate it has a touch of the medicinal & supported with lots of fruit	14.5	£200.00
Barolo Sperss Gaja D O C G Made by the legendary Angelo Gaja. Dark tan, smoked leather, spices, Menthol & blo cherries, all combine for this muscular full throttle wine	14 ack	£530.00
Pinot Noir Sudtirol - Alto Adige Deliciously soft, with a touch of strawberries on the nose. A long finish follows a rounded feel in the mouth	13.5	£43.00
Ser Gioveto Intense deep ruby red with garnet reflections. Bouquet is intense & persistent with h of small red berries, jam & spices. Good structure, well balanced, long-finish	13 ints	£85.00
Summus Banfi A wine of towering elegance, Summus is a blend of Brunello di Montalcino Cabernet Sauvignon & Syrah	14.5	£95.00
Roccato Intense Ruby red in colour, full persistant aroma with an amount of toasty oak . Dry, elegant with a good structure	13.5	£95.00
<u>White</u> Gaja Rossi Bass	14	£160.00
A fine perfume of citrus fruits & flower with a hint of honey. It shows considerable de	epth	
<u>Austria</u> Gruner Veltiner Rabl Spicy grapefruit with tropical fruit notes on the palate, through to a dry, mineral & crisp finish.	12	£25.00
<u>South Africa</u> Morgenhof Cabernet Sauvignon A rich dark ruby in colour, this wine has notes of blackberries, mulberries and mixed spice with a dark chocolate finish.	14	£40.00
Morgenhof Chenin Blanc Refreshing pear, apricot and citrus flavours well integrated with French oak, it has a smooth creamy finish.	13.5	£35.00

ANTINORI WINE ESTATE

<u>Red Wine</u> Badia a Passignano Chianti classico riserva Traditional in it's complexity, roundness & elegance yet modern in it's intense fruitiness, accessibility & soft tannins. Flavours of cherry, chocolate & vanilla	14	£105.00
Brunello di Montalcino "Pian delle Vigne" A wine that boats intense black fruit with complex vanilla & spicy undertones. Heady & assertive on the finish.	14 Magnum	£116.00 £300.00
Il Bruciato " Guado al Tasso" Bolgheri Intense ruby red colour. Very fruity aromas of red berries with hints of oak. Good structure & length, Well balanced with a soft tannins.	14	£67.00
Morellino di Scansano II Grillesino Typical Sangiovese, nose of dark cherries & cherry blossom, medium bodied in the mouth with a gusty tannins	14	£37.00
Ornellaia Notes of ripe currant, berries & cherries. A good balance between silky tannins, acidity & alcohol result in a full bodied wine with a long finish	- <u> </u>	£510.00
Santa Cristina Ruby red in colour, on the nose an intense bouquet of mature fruits. Harmonious soft & pleasing in the mouth	13.5	£34.00
Santa Pia Vino nobile di Montepulciano riserva Very Deep in colour with red fruit aromas & hints of vanilla on the palate, rich with an excellent structure on the tannis, well balanced & soft	14.5	£85.00
Sassicaia Beautiful aromas of summer fruits & hints of cream. Full bodied with sleek, refined tannins & a silky finish	13.5	£510.00
Solaia Blackcurrants & cherries on the nose with a slight oak hint. The palate is soft., well balanced and lingers.	13.5	£550.00
Tignanello A ripe smoky nose of plum & cassis. Rich, full bodied & complex with exceptional structure & balance	14 Magnum	£246.00 £560.00
Torcicoda-Primitivo Tormaresca Chunky red fruit & dried nuts on the nose, big powerful finish yet elegant & smooth	14	£50.00

ANTINORI WINE ESTATE CONTINUED

<u>White Wine</u> Cervaro della sala Very ripe full bodied buttery chardonnay fruit is underpinned by generous amount of toasted oak.	13 £14	47.00
Chardonnay Apulia Tormaresca Clean ripe intense chardonnay fruit, wonderfully rounded with just a hint of oak	12 £3	0.00
Orvieto Classico Secco Campogrande Floral aromas with warm hints of ripe fruit. A generous, rounded flavour for it's type. Lingering & very pleasant	11.5 £2	8.00
Vermentino di Bolgheri Richly flavoured aromatic fruit with hints of pear & apple. Clean & tangy with a dry crisp finish	12.5 £5	5.00
Villa Antinori Brilliant Pale of straw colour with wonderful floral aormas.The palate is fresh & soft with a crisp finish	12 £3	5.00
<u>Rose Wine</u> Scalabrone Rosato di Bolgheri This wine is elegant & well structured with a clean herbaceous fruit flavours & long mineral finish	12.5 £4	rice 6.00

ITALIAN RED WINES	Year ABV Price
<u>House Red</u> Merlot Del Veneto Re Teodorico	12 £19.50
Toscana Brunello di Montalcino D O C Medium to deep ruby colour, on the nose an intense & complex mix of soft black fruits, smoke & oaks	14.5 £72.00
Brunello di Montalcino castello Banfi DOCG A complex red wine, with lovely plumy fruit flavours & a rich blackberry fruit bouquet	14.5 £80.00
Chianti classico D O C Intense ruby red , full & rich on the nose, Liquorice, toasted coffee, cherry and red fruits gives it a very powerful taste	13.5 £37.00
Chianti classico riserva Banfi DOCG Single vineyard wine, mellow & aromatic fruits on the nose, fully ripened	13 £55.00
Rosso di Montalcino "Pinino" Full bodied, velvety & harmonies, a very close descendent of the Brunello	14 £50.00
Piemonte Barbaresco "Reyna" D O C Beautifully rich wine matured in natural surroundings, slightly milder then the famous Barolo	14 £75.00
Barbera D'alba DOC Ansisa Ruby red with pale purple reflections, fragrant & vinous bouquet, elegant in the mouth & a fruity after taste	12.5 £34.00
Barbera D'asti - La Court Full elegant & aristocratic with a hint of green peppers and spice in the background	14 £92.00
Barolo DOCG Paesi tuoi This is a hearty, full bodied & rich wine, with a deep , warm plumy taste & wood smoked flavours	14 £62.00
Barolo Essenze D O C A well structured palate follows a rich dense taste & packed with fruity perfume flavours	14 £82.00
Dolcetto D'alba D O C Intense ruby red colour, a well balanced & graceful wine with good intensity of fruit	13.5 £35.00

ITALIAN RED WINES (CONTINUED)	Year ABV	Price
<mark>Friuli Venezia Giulia</mark> Amarone classico della Valpolicella A very elegant and full bodied wine, with intense black fruit aromas	15	£78.00
Bardolino D O C This is what real Bardolino is all about ! Earthy, zesty cherry palate & a delicious lively finish	12.5	£30.00
Valpolicella Ripasso DOC superiore Brigaldara Intense nose packed with toasty floral, cherry & prune aromas. Palate full of ripe fruit & chocolate	14.5	£55.00
Ripasso di Valpolicella A "baby Amorone" remarkably complex & dry on the palate	14	£33.00
Valpolicella D O C Brigaldara Middleweight palate & a dry herbal finish	13	£32.00
Abruzzo, Basilicata e Campania Aglianico DOC 'I Favati' (Campania) Floral fresh aromas of red berries & sweet spices. High but harmonious acidity gives wonderful delineation to sweet red fruit flavours	15	£43.00
Montepulciano D'abruzzo D O C A chunky chewy red with lashings of dense fruit backed up by a full but soft tannis	¹³	£28.00
<mark>Sardegna</mark> Cannonau Sella & Mosca riserva Great aromas projecting ripe red berry, in the mouth taste of coffee spices & herbs	13.5	£37.00
Tanca Farrá Alghero D.O.O 50% Cannonau 50% Cabernet Sauvignon. Full Bodied dry & nicely balanced	13	£40.00
<mark>Sicilia</mark> Corvo Duca di Salaparuta rosso Consistent, full, smooth & fruity. Holds a good degree of fluidity	12.5	£28.00

ITALIAN WHITE WINES	<u>Year</u>	<u>ABV</u>	<u>Price</u>
House White Soave Re Teodorico		12	£19.50
House Rose La Corte Rosato		12	£19.50
<u>Piemonte</u> Gavi di Gavi D O C G		12.5	£32.00
This is Gavi from the village of Gavi. It has a full & complex flavour with a firm dry finish			
Veneto Friuli Venezia Giulia e Trentino Alto Adige Chardonnay Collio Villa Russiz Intense & elegant with acacia notes, dry & well balanced a stylish wine with character & a nutty finish		13	£52.50
Muller Thurgau D O C Sutirol DOC Weger Crossing between Riesling & Sylvania it has a straw yellow colour an intense aroma & subtle fruit perfume		13.	£36.00
Pinot Bianco del Collio Villa Russiz Straw yellow in colour, delicate nose with nuances of white flowers & fruits, strong note of golden delicious apple		12.5	£53.00
Pinot Grigio del Collio Villa Russiz Straw yellow colour, fine & elegant, fruity complex. Pleasant notes of wild flowers	·	13	£52.00
Pinot Grigio del Veneto DOC Villa Sandi Bright , pale straw yellow, Fruity & flowery fragrances. Dry,round,flavoursome taste	·	12	£30.50
Sauvignon del Collio Villa Russiz Yellow colour with greenish highlights & an extremely aromatic, delicate nose. Notes of exotic fruits. Full bodied		13	£52.50
Sauvignon "Tardo" Villa Sandi	·	12.5	£32.50
Pale straw yellow, with light golden glints. Aroma of mixed exotic fruits with pleasant hints of pepper & geranium flowers. Well balanced and flavoursome on the palate			
Sereole Soave Bertani Delicious fragrant nose with herbal tone. On the palate it has ripeness & rounded texture with good flavour		13	£50.00
Traminer Friuli D O C Ca'bolani 100% Traminer, a complex bouquet with hints of acacia, flowers & honey on the palate it's dry & fruity		13	£32.00
<u>Toscana</u> Vernaccia di San Gimignano D O C G A typically elegant style with a faintly herbal nose followed by a rich & creamy		13	£26.00
complexity on the palate			PAGE 9

ITALIAN WHITE WINES (CONTINUED)	<u>Year</u>	<u>ABV</u>	<u>Price</u>
<u>Marche</u> Verdicchio Dei Castelli di Jesi D O C Pale yellow with a delicate and lingering aroma. Dry, fresh nicely acidic, good fruit & pleasant bitter aftertaste		13	£26.00
Verdicchio le Vaglie D O C This wine has an intense & rich bouquet with a delicate aroma of spices & ripe fruit.		13	£32.00
<u>Lazio</u> Frascati superiore DOC This wine from the Lazio region in central Italy has an intense & honey eyed nose, with herbal undertones		_ 13	£30.00
<u>Campania</u> Fiano D'Avellino DOC A beautiful straw yellow with a pronounced bouquet, recalling pears & toasted hazelnut		13.5	£36.00
Greco di Tufo D O C this is a delicate dry & harmonious wine, a straw yellow colour & a pleasant & characteristic fragrance		_ 13.5	£36.00
Falanghina D O C A grape dating back to the Latin era, pale yellow in colour, delicate yet intense in		12.5	£34.00
<u>Sardegna</u> La Cala Vermentino di Sardegna D.O.C Pale straw with persistent lemon-green highlights. Very intense		_ 13	£28.00
Terre Bianche Torbato Alghero D.O.C Delicate, straw gold. Fresh & crisp with nuances of vanilla		13	£40.00
<u>Sicilia</u> Corvo Duca di Salaparuta bianco A pleasant, fruity wine typical of Sicilian vineyards		_ 12	£28.00
ITALIAN SWEET WINES			
Il Santo (Vin Santo) A deep amber colour & honeysuckle nose give way to rich raisin fruits with a hint of caramel. A long finish		16	£33.00
Nivole- Michele Chiarlo (375ml) A rich, delicate well balanced dessert wine from the Muscat grape with a refreshing gentle sparkle		5	£20.00
Torcolato Maculan (375ml) Made from Vespaiola, Garganega & Tokai, this is a very complex wine, with flavours of honey & vanilla		_ 13.5	£62.00